34
M
as
te
r
Fu
se
Master Fuse gG 690V & 500V
 Breaking capacity  Size Cat.Number  Ref.Number Pack
 1250 76  MF76GG69V1250  E302753  1
 1600 89  MF89GG69V1600  F302754  1
 2000 114  MF114GG69V2000  G302755   1
 2500 127  MF127GG69V2500  H302756  1
 3200 146 MF146GG50V3200  J302757A  1
 4000 159 MF159GG50V4000  K302758A  1
 4800 181 MF181GG50V4800  L302759A  1
Characteristics
•  High ratings, from 1250 to 4800A
•  gG class with rated voltage 690V &
500V